	PLEA	SE READ	ALL INSTRUCTIO	ONS BEFORE		TING THIS FORM.	
			FLORIDA DEPART Kathering Secretary DIVISION OF CO	e Harris of State	Ē	60 MAR 23 PM 1: LO	
1. Corpora	JMENT # P ation Name Medical, I		151	<u></u>		SEORE VARY OF ST TAELAHASSEE, FLO	ATE IRI DA
Principal Office Address 13801 McCormick Drive							
Suite, Apt. #, etc. City & State Tampa,Florida			Suite, Apt. #, etc. City & State		To Do Bu	4. Date Incorporated or Qualified To Do Business in Florida 3/23/98 5. FEI Number Applied For 65-0905423 Not Applicable	
^{Zip} 3362	6 Country	/	Zip	Country	6.		Additional Fee required
Odifies R. Devalue Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) 13801 McCormick Drive Suite, Apt. #, Etc. City Tampa 8. I, being appointed the registered agent of the above named corporation, am familiar with and accept the obligations of section 607.0505 or 617.0503, F.S. Signature of Registered Agent Agent Agent Agent							
9. Names	and Street Addresses	of Each Officer and	/or Director (Florida nonprofit	corporations must list a	t least 3 directors)		
Titles P	Officer John E. S	Name of rs and/or Directors	13801	Street Address of E Officer and/or Direc McCormick	ctor	City/State/	
VP	James R.			McCormick		Tampa, Florid	
Sec.	James R.	Levani	13801	McCormick	Drive	Tampa, Florid	.a 33626
T	James R.	Levani	13801	McCormick	Drive	Tampa, Florid	a 33626
this rei owed b	nstatement application, by the corporation have application is true and TURE: fam.	the reason for disso been paid and the n accurate, and my sig	plution has been eliminated, th ames of individuals listed on gnature shall have the same l	this form do not qualify f egal effect as if made un R. Levan	ies the requirement or an exemption un der oath.	/ _ U _ V _ V _ V	, F.S., that all fees